

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5013/2012

(From the judgment and order dated 29.2.2012 in Misc. Crl. Case (A) No.204 of 2012 of the High Court of Chhattisgarh, Bilaspur)

KAPTAN SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATISGARH Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for anticipatory bail and office report)

Date: 01/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Daya Krishan Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Apoorv Kurup, Adv.
Mr. Abhimanyu Singh, Adv.
For C.D. Singh, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after three weeks to enable the counsel for the respondent-State to file additional documents.

Interim order granted in favour of the petitioners shall stand extended in the mean time.

|(Neetu Khajuria)

|(S.S.R. Krishna)

|
|Sr.P.A.

|Court Master

|